
Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 21 • 26.06.2024 21:55 (1)

Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 21

No  

Open

Sondre Dyb Berg

Simen Dyb Berg

Håvard Strand

Asgeir Blakseth

Esbjörn Kjell

Emil Hansen

Kristian Sønningdal

Fredrik Runsjø

Henrik Abell Larsen

Sigbjørn Strand

Frank Arne Nortun

Martin Svartnes

Bjørnar Nedal

Thore Isaksen

Marius Heum

Dagfinn Valen Brendemo

Morten Falk

Trond Ovesen

https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/385834
https://discgolfmetrix.com/353796
https://discgolfmetrix.com/385834


Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 21 • 26.06.2024 21:55 (2)

No  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 +/- Sum

 Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Open

1 Henrik Abell Larsen 3 2 6 3 3 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 2 2 3 2 3 3 -1 54

2 Marius Heum 3 3 4 3 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 2 3 3 4 4 5 3 0 55

2 Trond Ovesen 3 3 4 5 4 3 3 3 3 3 2 2 3 2 3 3 3 3 0 55

4 Fredrik Runsjø 3 3 4 5 2 2 3 3 3 2 3 3 6 3 3 4 4 3 +4 59

5 Håvard Strand 3 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 2 3 3 4 4 4 3 +5 60

5 Emil Hansen 3 3 6 2 2 4 4 2 3 2 3 4 4 3 5 3 4 3 +5 60

7 Sondre Dyb Berg 3 3 5 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 3 3 3 2 3 4 4 5 +6 61

8 Morten Falk 3 6 6 4 3 3 4 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 2 3 3 2 +8 63

8 Martin Svartnes 4 3 6 3 4 2 4 3 3 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 5 3 +8 63

10 Sigbjørn Strand 3 3 7 5 3 3 2 3 4 5 5 4 3 4 3 3 4 3 +12 67

10 Dagfinn Valen Brendemo 3 3 8 5 4 3 3 3 4 2 3 2 4 3 3 6 4 4 +12 67

10 Asgeir Blakseth 4 6 6 4 4 3 3 4 3 3 3 4 4 3 2 4 3 4 +12 67

10 Thore Isaksen 3 3 4 5 3 3 3 3 6 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 +12 67

14 Simen Dyb Berg 3 4 6 4 2 3 5 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 3 4 4 4 +13 68

15 Esbjörn Kjell 3 5 5 5 3 3 3 4 4 4 6 4 4 3 3 3 3 4 +14 69

16 Frank Arne Nortun 4 3 7 3 4 3 3 4 4 3 6 4 4 2 4 5 6 7 +21 76

17 Bjørnar Nedal 4 5 8 4 3 3 4 3 5 4 5 3 4 3 6 5 4 4 +22 77

18 Kristian Sønningdal 3 4 6 4 4 4 3 3 7 5 4 5 5 4 4 4 7 3 +24 79
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Søndagsgolf Muselunden → 21 • 26.06.2024 21:55 (3)

Hole-by-hole statistics

  1  2  3  4  5  6  7  8  9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 Tot %

Par 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 4 3 55

Avg 3.2 3.6 5.6 4.1 3.2 3 3.3 3.1 3.7 3.2 3.7 3.4 3.7 2.9 3.5 3.8 4.2 3.6 64.8

Difficulty 6 11 18 17 4 2 8 3 13 5 15 9 14 1 10 16 7 12 9.8

Birdie -1 1 1 3 3 2 2 1 4 1 4 1 4 2 1 5 1 36 11%

Par 0 14 11 1 4 8 12 10 12 9 9 10 4 6 11 9 5 8 10 153 47%

Bogey 1 4 2 4 6 7 3 5 4 5 3 3 8 9 3 4 9 3 5 87 27%

Double Bogey 2 2 2 7 1 1 2 2 2 1 2 2 1 1 26 8%

Triple Bogey 3 2 7 1 2 1 1 1 1 16 5%

Other >3 4 1 1 6 2%
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